23. Waldnaabtal-Crosslauf am 08.07.2022

DJK Falkenberg

08.07.2022

Lauf 2 Schuler m/w U14/U16/U18 und Hobbylauf Frauen

Ergebnisliste Gesamteinlauf (weiblich) / Bruttozeit

Kampfgericht

Chef des Wettkampfes:

Wettkampfburo:

Zeitnahme:

Platz StNr. Name

1 176 Muller, Magdalena
2 138 Kunzl, Fabienne

3 55 KaReckert, Eva

4 108 Dietz, Annika

5 23 Breitner, Pia-Marie
6 21 Paukner, Sophie
7 54 Weig, Julia
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Mark, Hubert
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Verein

SV PloRberg
DJK Falkenberg
TSV Friedenfels
TB Jahn Wiesau
TSV Friedenfels
TSV Friedenfels
TSV Friedenfels
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Technische Daten

Streckenlange:
Streckenchef:

JG m/w
2005
2004
2010
2009
2010
2009
2007

B
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2500m

Zeit (brutto)
00:09:59
00:10:48
00:11:17
00:11:32
00:12:06
00:12:10
00:14:30

Bonus

[eNeolNeNeoNoNoeNo]

Strafe

[eNeolNeNeolNoNeNe]
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